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Powerlifting

60 Kr

CreweHKo BaneHTuHa
60 Kr

YepepHuyeHko Bnagucnas

67,5 Kr

Bacunbes

XacbsiHoB Pepgop

Cac UBaH

MapdeHos Uropb

75 Kr

CreweHKo Bagum
Muxaitnos AmuTpuit
Kapnos AHapei
MBaHeHKo EBreHui
T'ynbiit CTaHucnas
Konoces Butanwuit
82,5 Kr

BpuaHa Hukonat
XusHsk Cepreit

Bbyp Makcum

YukeH PycnaH
Kaccuonuit Nasen

90 Kr

Barpaes Bnagucnas
MonaHcKMin AnekcaHap
MonopaoxoHoB Muxann
BybHa Bnagucnas
KobskoBckuii AHapew
MapTbiHeHKo [neb
100 kr

MNeTpeHko NBaH
MNetpeHko Nnbsa
Lonrogyw AmuTpuit
110 kr

PypeHko Uropb
Bench Press

52 kr

CemeHkoBa Buoneta
Kpyrnsak Buktopua
60 Kr

IpuropaH KapuHa
67,5 Kr

KypuHHasa OkcaHa
[oHyapoBa AHHa
Babuy EneHa

82,5 Kr

CoxaHb EneHa

56 Kr

OcTpoyLlieHKo Bagum
60 Kr

laaamayeHko Unba
Mepgepnes Bnagucnas
67,5 Kr

3akopeLkunit Makcum
A66acos InbMUH
Kyxap tOpuit

75 Kkr

[eHuceHko Cepreli
BopoHL0B Anekcei
Bneitumk Uropb
Oyanuvk Jannn
MepBeges tOpuit
LWesenes Omutpuii
82,5 Kr

BpuaHa Hukonat
YepHoBCKuit Bnagmumup
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100% RAW Powerlifting Federation Ukraine
YemnuoHaT YKpauHbl N0 NayspandTUHTY U KUMY iexKa
Xapbkos 07.12.2019-08.12.2019

01.11.1970

08.06.2004

19.04.2002
17.12.1932
31.08.2005
04.12.2004

25.07.2003
03.08.1994
02.07.1996
04.10.1984
09.07.2004
19.04.1985

22.03.1997
28.07.1995
01.07.1996
19.11.1986
20.06.1977

24.01.1995
07.01.1998
07.08.1974
19.05.1994
08.05.1995
26.07.2002

19.01.1982
28.04.1983
17.07.1995

24.06.1986

25.11.1997
16.08.1974

28.10.1993

10.09.1984
24.07.1996
18.12.1987

08.01.1982

03.04.1999

04.08.2002
11.08.2004

22.10.2004
17.06.1992
02.08.1982

15.02.1982
05.04.1998
06.01.1995
14.01.2003
23.08.1978
05.12.1991

22.03.1997
17.04.1993
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XapbKkoB

XapbKkoB

3munes
XapbKoB
Xapbkos
XapbKkoB

XapbKkoB
CeBepoaoHeLK
XapbKkoB
CseTnoBoACK
XapbKkoB
Xapbkos

BonHosaxa
XapbKkoB
Xapbkos
XapbKkoB
Xapbkos

Xapbkos
XapbkoB
Xapbkos
XapbkoB
Xapbkos
XapbkoB

BonHoBaxa
BonHosaxa
XapbkoB

XapbKkoB

Xapbkos
XapbkoB

XapbKkoB

JNlo3oBas
XapbKoB
XapbKkoB

MNMonTtasa

XapbKkoB

XapbKkoB
XapbKoB

Hukononb

OHenp
XapbKoB

XapbKoB
Cymbl
Knes

XapbKkoB

XapbKoB
Knes

BonHoBaxa
CeBepoaoHeLK

YukeH PycnaH
PyneHko Uropb Ky3Ha cunbl
Bacunbes CtaHucnas

Pynenko Uropb Ky3Ha cunbl
TynaxuH [leHnc Ky3Ha cunbl

CBUCTYH AneKkcaHgp

FoH4YapoB AHapei High Energy Club

Yucro YkpanHa
By6Ha Bnagucnas Ky3Ha cunbl

MeTpeHko UBaH
XpbIcTioK Cepreit
YukeH PycnaH
Tetra
Yucra YKpaunHa

Ky3Ha cunbl
AHTOHOB AHZpEel Ky3Ha cunbl

MNeTpeHKo AHHa
[AvnHamo BonHosaxa

Ky3HA cunbl
YaHbiwes Bnagucnas #TpeHbHenpaBuUAbHO
YaHbiwes Bnagucnas #TpeHbHenpasuAbHO
Epmanaes AnecaHgp Lozovay Team

Tuwakos eHnc
CoxaHb AnekcaHap

Bbypsak Bnagumup

KodaHos AHapei

Heuyaycos Makcum

COpOKUH JleoHuna, Cymckue 6130HbI

MyLWMHCKUIA AH

KodaHos AHapei

MNeTtpeHko MBaH
CkaitMeH
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Munun Anekceit

CepebpaHCKuii BaneHTUH

CambopcKkuii Butanuii
90 Kr

BakyneHko ®uamnn
YecHoK AnekcaHgp
Knsmm Hukuta
Heuaycos Makcum
HKyK Bnagumump
KopoTeLKkuii PomaH
ConuvH Aptyp
lapbysa AnekcaHap
100 kr

MeTpeHko MBaH
bunbik 3ayapa,
CoxaHb AnekcaHap
MyLnHCKNUIA AH
O'brien John Patrick
Boliko Hukuta
Bopobbes NBaH
PoKkMH Makcum
MaHeHKo Oner

110 kr

KayaHos EBreHuii
[epeBaHko Bagum
125 kr

laBpuw JleoHna
140 kr

Wanamos Makcm

3 3

33333333
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05.04.1979
02.05.1999
10.02.1991

05.08.1995
05.12.1989
23.10.1993
04.03.1972
11.05.1990
18.03.1985
20.12.1995
01.11.1982

19.01.1982
01.11.1995
18.10.1979
07.10.1994
26.01.1967
01.06.1994
06.06.1999
03.02.1983
22.08.1994

21.07.1995
20.11.1980

13.11.1955

22.01.1985
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0\sM
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3anopoxbe
Crapobenbck
Kues

[OHenp
OHenp
XapbKoB
XapbKkoB
XapbKoB
XapbKkoB
Yepkaccol
JNlo3osas

BonHosaxa
KpemeHuyr
Montasa
XapbKkoB
CLIA
XapbKkoB
YepKaccbl
Jlo3osas
Cymbl

Xapbkos
XapbKkoB

XapbKkoB

XapbkoB

CepebpsaHcKkuii Butanuii

OHydpmreHKo [eHnc

Cypos Bnagucnas
Heuyaycos Makcum

MNeTpeHKo AHHa

3aBonoka PomaH
TpuKo3 OMmuTpuit

KnbikoB AHapei
ConuH ApTyp

MpokonueHKko Buktopua

TuweHko MeTp
Fnagknx AHTOH

Ky3Ha cunbl

Lozovay Team

Lozovay Team

Raw Power team

Yucra YKkpaunHa



